  RG-S2915-L Series Simplified Gigabit Switch Datasheet 01
RG-S2915-L Series
Simplified Gigabit Switch
Datasheet
  RG-S2915-L Series Simplified Gigabit Switch Datasheet 01
RG-S2915-L series switches are next-generation
cost-effective L2+ access switches released by Ruijie
Networks for commercial real estate customers,

IEEE 802.1ax/IEEE802.3ad Link Aggregation
IEEE 802.1D Media Access Control (MAC) Bridges
IEEE 802.1D Spanning Tree Protocol
IEEE 802.1Q Virtual Bridged Local Area Networks (VLAN)
IEEE 802.1s Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol
IEEE 802.1w Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol
IEEE 802.3ad Link Aggregation Control Protocol (LACP)
IEEE Std 802.3x Full Duplex and flow control
IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet
IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet
05Protocol Compliance
  RG-S2915-L Series Simplified Gigabit Switch Datasheet 09
Ordering Information
Switches
Model Description
RG-S2915-48GT4MS-L 48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports, fixed single AC power supply
RG-S2915-24GT4MS-L 24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports, fixed single AC power supply
RG-S2915-24GT4MS-P-L 24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports, fixed single AC power supply, PoE/PoE+ power
supply, 370 W PoE power supply
RG-S2915-10GT2MS-P-L 10 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2 x 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports, fixed single AC power supply, PoE/PoE+ power
supply, 125 W PoE power supply
06Typical Applications
Serving as Access Devices on Medium- and Small-sized Networks
The RG-S2915-L series switches feature universal adaptability and can be applied in various scenarios, including but

10G
1000M optical fiber
1000M
1000M twisted pair
1000M
07Ordering Information
Note:
4 x 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports support 1GE SFP transceivers and 2.5GE SFP transceivers.
2 x 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports support 1GE SFP transceivers and 2.5GE SFP transceivers.
  RG-S2915-L Series Simplified Gigabit Switch Datasheet 10
Optical Transceivers
1GE
Model Description
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-X to 1000BASE-T, copper SFP transceiver, RJ45, 100 m over Cat 5e/6/6a
The port needs to be configured with auto-negotiation
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP transceiver, 850 nm, Duplex LC, 500 m over MMF
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 10 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 40 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX, SFP transceiver, 1550 nm, Duplex LC, 80 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, Tx1310/Rx1550, BiDi LC, 20 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, Tx1550/Rx1310, BiDi LC, 20 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, Tx1310/Rx1550, BiDi LC, 40 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1550-BIDI 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, Tx1550/Rx1310, BiDi LC, 40 km over SMF